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3.Compressor Specification

Serial

MS

LM

MK

wa

Model

QD25HG
QD30HG
QD35HG
ADWA43
ADWSE1
ADWST
ADWA43
ADWSE1
ADWST
ADWEG
ADWTT
ADWE6
ADWH
ADW43
ADWSE1
ADWST
ADWEG
ADWTT
ADWEG
ADWTT
ADWE6
ADWH
ADW110
ADWH
ADW110
ADW128
ADW142
ADW153

HP

112
112
1711
1/6-
1/8
1/5-
1/6-
1/8
1/5-
1/4-
1/4
174+
1/3-
1/6-
1/6
1/5-
1/4-
1/4
1/4-
1/4
1/4+
1/3-
318
1/3-
318
38+
1/2-
1/2

MiHz

220-
240VI50-
60Hz

sikelan

Dispt (cm?)

1. Compressor Packing and Container Loading

Cccling Capacity (ASHRAE)

Test Conditions:-23.3°C(-10F})

Capacity
W)

Capacity
{Btu/h)
188
222
256
375
427
461
375
427
461
563
631
652
751
375
427
461
563
631
563
631
652
751
921
751
921
1092
1194
1297

Input

Current

Power(W) (A)

52

62

71

100
104
112
100
104
112
132
148
160
176
100
104
112
132
148
132
143
160
176
215
176
215
256
280
304

055
0683
0es
1.0
11
1.15
1.0
11
1.15
1.2
1.4
1.45
1.65
1.0
1.1
1.15
1.2
14
1.2
1.4
1.45
1.65
2.05
1.65
2.08
23
26
2.8

CoP

1.05
1.08
1.05
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.1
1.2
1.2
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

EER

3.61
3.58
3.60
3.75
4.10
4.1
3.75
4.10
4.1
4.27
4.27
427
4.27
3.75
4.10
4.1
427
4.27
4.27
427
4.27
4.27
428
4.27
4.28
427
4.27
4.27

Motor type

RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
RSIR
CSIR
CSIR
CSIR

P
R

St

Cu
St
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85.0%"

¥ SMODEL | %XH | ¥ ¥ MODEL | ¥XH

ADV43/GQRA5TG 18 Q05316 158

GQRASTZ/GARASTC ST 158 .

ADN66/GORGOTC/ - WG 16 MS Series

carsoTz/careorc | 'S [apssve/aenie | 167

ADVT7/ADVS6 167 | Q103Y6/D110TG] 167

3.Compressor Specification

Cooling Capacity (ASHRAE)



